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875 CI2
720 CI2
248 CI2
282 CI2
14 CI2
90 CI2
85 CI2
443 CI2
163 Cl1
13 CI2
144 CI2
9 CI2
234 CI2
592 CI2
214 CI2
246 CI2
47 CI2
810 CI2
126 CI2
103 CI2
266 CI1
238 CI2
576 CI2
165 CI2
232 CI2
744 CI2
166 CI2
87 CI2
256 CI2
95 CI2
95 CI2
86 CI2
216 CI2
72 CI2
30 CI2
149 CI2
60 CI1
724 CI2

GRILLE DEPART CRITERIUM (RECTIFICATIF)

MC MERVILLOIS
MC Pecquencourt
MC Artois

MC Artois

MC Avesnois

MC Mervillois

MC Cambligneul
MC Pecquencourt

MC Artois
MCNF

MC Mervillois
MC Mervillois
Berck MC

MC Conde
MC Artois

MC Artois
MC Conde
MC Mervillois
MC Mervillois

MC Conde

MC Mervillois

MC Artois

MC Gouuy en Artois
MC Gouuy en Artois
GOUY

MC Artois

MC Conde

MC Le Quesnoy

MC Avesnois

HERNOUT GREGORY
CAILLAUX CLEMENT
ROUVILLOIS ADRIEN
DARTUS KEVIN
DOSSAT CHARLES
LEROY BENOIT
LENNE ANTHONY
BONNIER AURELIEN
BLAIRON ARNAUD
DUPONT FLORENT
ROUSSEAU LUCAS
DEPRET OLIVIER
LESIRE MAXIMILIEN
BUDKA ALEXANDRE
LANGAGNE DYLAN
BAILLEUX CLEMENT
HIVART CEDRIC
MASSENOT SILLIVAN
QUOIREZ BASTIEN
VOLZ ARNAUD
DOREY JONATHAN
JOLY FLORENT
MASSENOT BENOIT
VIART CEDRIC

DE BLAERE JULIEN
DUC CHARLES
MOCHALSKI GEOFFREY
JACQUINOT JULIEN
PETITBOIS CHARLY
LACQUEMANT BRUCE
LACQUEMANT BRUCE
COUQ STEEVE
THERY THEO

GUSTIN DAVID
DUCROCQ DAMIEN
CHALIMONT NICOLAS
TRIQUENEAUX QUENTIN
DE DONCKER THOMAS

NCB
NCB
NCB
NCB
NCB
NCB
NCB
NCB
NCB
NCB
NCB
NCB
NCB
NCB
NCB
NCB
NCB
NCB
NCB
NCB
NCB
NCB
NCB
NCB
NCB
NCB
NCB
NCB
NCB
NCB
NCB
NCB
NCB
NCB
NCB
NCB
NCB
NCB

02:22.432
02:22.493
02:24.514
02:24.737
02:27.031
02:28.453
02:29.063
02:30.390
02:31.076
02:32.862
02:33.070
02:36.813
02:37.310
02:39.329
02:40.550
02:42.829
02:44.814
02:45.467
02:46.679
02:48.646
02:49.898
02:50.058
02:53.458
02:53.468
02:53.906
02:53.958
02:53.982
02:55.836
02:59.596
02:59.735
02:59.735
03:04.370
03:04.634
03:05.203
03:08.522
03:09.594
03:15.374
03:17.229
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00:23.568 000,000
00:22.248 000,000

00:24.269 000,000

00:24.492 000,000

00:26.786 000,000

00:28.208 000,000

00:30.199 000,000

00:31.526 000,000

00:32.212 000,000

00:33.998 000,000
00:32.825 000,000

00:37.949 000,000

00:37.065 000,000

00:39.084 000,000
00:40.305 000,000
00:42.584 000,000
00:45.950 000,000

00:45.222 000,000

00:46.434 000,000
00:49.782 000,000
00:49.653 000,000

00:49.813 000,000

00:53.213 000,000

00:54.604 000,000

00:53.661 000,000

00:53.713 000,000

00:53.737 000,000

00:56.972 000,000
00:59.351 000,000

01:00.871 000,000
01:00.871 000,000

01:04.125 000,000

01:04.389 000,000

01:04.958 000,000

01:08.277 000,000

01:10.730 000,000
01:15.129 000,000

01:16.984 000,000




